
Choose 1 Entrée. (2 Daily Specials & 7 Daily Alternates) 
Includes a small drink (juice, milk or water) 2 Fruit & 2 

Veggie Choices! 

DAILY ALTERNATES: 
Hot-Dog, Cereal & Yogurt, Chicken 

 Noodle, Chicken Ceasar Salad,  

PB & J Sandwich, Spaghettio’s, Caesar 
Wrap 

Milk:  Fat-Free Chocolate, , 1% White 

 
  

 
 

 
 

  
 
 

    Friday-Nov 1 
    

 

 Oreland Pizza 
 
 

NO SCHOOL! 

Monday-Nov 4 Tuesday-Nov 5 Wednesday-Nov 6 Thursday-Nov 7 Friday-Nov 8 

Pancakes 
w/sausage 

 
Mac “N”  Cheese 

 
Sides: 

Fresh Fruit, Peaches, Pickles, 
Carrots 

 
Pepperoni Flat Bread 

 
 

Chicken Nuggets 
Sides: 

Fresh Fruit, Peaches, Pickles, 
Carrots, fries 

Chick Fil A DAY!! 
 

Sides: 
Lays Chips 

Orders must be In by Nov. 
3rd at 7pm 

 
 

Walking Taco 

w/toppings 

 
Chicken Nuggets 

 
Sides: 

Fresh Fruit, Peaches, Pickles, 
Carrots, fries 

Oreland Pizza 
By The Slice 

 
 Sides: 

Pickles, jello, Fruit 
 

Pizza Lunch:  $5.00 

 

Monday-Nov 11 Tuesday-Nov 12 Wednesday-Nov 13 Thursday-Nov 14 Friday-Nov 15 
waffles 
w/bacon 

 
Quesadilla 

w/toppings 
 

      Sides: 
Fresh Fruit, Peaches, Pickles, 

Carrots, Lays chips 

 

Chicken Nuggets 
 

Sides: 
Fresh Fruit, Peaches, Pickles, 

Carrots, fries 

NEW!! 
Honey BBQ Wings 

 

Chicken Tenders 
 

Sides: 
Fresh Fruit, Peaches, Pickles, 

Carrots, Lays Chips 

BBQ Pulled pork 
Sandwich 

 

Chicken Nuggets 
Sides: 

Fresh Fruit, Peaches, Pickles, 
Carrots, fries, Lays Chips 

Oreland Pizza 
By The Slice 

 
 Sides: 

Pickles, jello, Fruit 
 

Pizza Lunch:  $5.00 

 

Monday-Nov 18 Tuesday-Nov 19 Wednesday-Nov 20 Thursday-Nov 21 Friday-Nov 22 

French Toast Sticks 
w/sausage 

 
 Nachos w/ Toppings 

Sides: 

Fresh Fruit, Peaches, Pickles, 
Carrots 

 

Chicken Nuggets 
 

Sides: 
Fresh Fruit, Peaches, Pickles, 

Carrots, fries 

FIRESIDE DAY!! 
Boneless Chicken Wings 

Sides: 
Lays ChiPs 

Orders must be In by Nov. 
17th at 7pm 

Spaguetti w/ Meatballs 

 
Chicken Nuggets 

 
Sides: 

Fresh Fruit, Peaches, Pickles, 
Carrots, fries 

Oreland Pizza 
By The Slice 

 
 Sides: 

Pickles, jello, Fruit 
 

Pizza Lunch:  $5.00 

 

FRIENDSGIVING! Tuesday-Nov  26 Wednesday-Nov 27 Thursday-Nov 28 Friday-Nov 29 

THANKSGIVING 
TURKEY 

w/ stuffing 
Sides: 

Mash potatoes, corn, rolls 
Holiday cookie! 

Oreland Pizza 
By The Slice 

 
 Sides: 

Pickles, jello, fruit 
 

Pizza Lunch: $5.00 

NOON DISMISSAL  
NO LUNCH 

 NO SCHOOL 

Lunch Prices: Regular Lunch $5.00 
Extra Entrée: $3.75 Milk: $1.00      

     *Menu subject to change.   

Food Service Director: Eugenia Solano DeGuerra       
esolanodeguerra@olmrcs.com  Phone: 215-646-0150  


